
40th Annual City of Orlando Men's Amateur golf 
Round 3 Leaderboard

40th Annual City of Orlando Men's Amateur Golf Championship

Championship Flight

Pos. Player R1 R2 R3 Total
Gross

1 Koehn, Christian 68 65 67 200
2 Kozikowski, James 66 69 66 201
3 McNeely, George 66 74 67 207
4 Parker, Robert 70 71 71 212
5 Hufham, David 73 72 69 214
6 Hudgens, Thad 70 75 69 214
7 Snoap, Douglas 71 72 71 214
8 Natarajan, Shankar 75 71 69 215
9 Chepenik, Jamie 74 73 68 215

10 Harsley Jr, Gerald 73 73 70 216
11 Howell, Chris 72 72 73 217
12 DiBiasio, James 70 73 74 217
13 Galloway, Andrew 70 75 73 218
14 Nix, Ashton 76 69 73 218
15 Reedy, Dennis 75 70 75 220
16 Detorie, Nicholas 73 74 74 221
17 Thomas, Scott 77 68 76 221
18 Parnell, Ed 73 75 76 224
19 Rambo, Bill 75 73 80 228
20 Atkins, James 75 73 80 228
21 Himelsbaugh, Walter 73 73 82 228
22 Sandfox, Brent 73 73 85 231

Flight 1

Pos. Player R1 R2 R3 Total
Gross

1 Lusk, Jason 74 76 71 221
2 Frank, Chad 73 76 76 225
3 Stein, Shane 72 78 75 225
4 Erickson, Mike 73 77 75 225
5 Hughes, Austin 76 75 75 226
6 Cameron, Jesse 82 69 75 226
7 Coey, John 74 78 74 226
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40th Annual City of Orlando Men's Amateur golf 
Round 3 Leaderboard

8 McCracken, Chris 80 71 75 226
9 Bereza, Mark 75 74 77 226

10 Cahill, Mark 75 77 74 226
11 Smathers, Randall 70 80 81 231

DNF Notley, Lloyd 76 75 DNF DNF

Flight 2

Pos. Player R1 R2 R3 Total
Gross

1 Giovacchni, louis 77 79 71 227
2 Winchell, Josh 77 76 75 228
3 Moncrief, Adam 78 79 72 229
4 Maurer, Jeff 76 77 77 230
5 Miller, Michael 79 77 76 232
6 Yanas, Nick 79 77 76 232
7 Little, Scott 79 76 78 233
8 Moorhouse, Kevin 79 77 79 235
9 Stones, Fred 74 82 81 237

10 Holland, Benjamin 80 77 80 237
11 Wright, Lee 79 78 85 242

DNF Shufelt, William 77 80 DNF DNF

Flight 3

Pos. Player R1 R2 R3 Total
Gross

1 Reifsnider, Rodney 73 85 72 230
2 Lane, Connor 77 82 73 232
3 Weber, Rich 80 78 74 232
4 Walker, Cory 82 77 76 235
5 Hildebrand, Brock 86 72 77 235
6 Pateas, George 81 77 78 236
7 Padova, Andrew 85 75 76 236
8 Ward, John 81 78 78 237
9 Stuewe, Bob 79 81 78 238

10 Powell, Jeff 85 74 80 239
11 Wesseldyk, Edward 82 76 81 239
12 Kim, Hyun 75 84 81 240
13 Reupert, Jeff 83 77 80 240
14 Parker, Kevin 85 75 81 241
15 Sullivan, Paul 79 79 83 241
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16 Khoshnou, Fred 80 78 89 247

Flight 4

Pos. Player R1 R2 R3 Total
Gross

1 Snyder, Justin 79 83 79 241
2 Stuewe, Larry 82 80 80 242
3 Flecca, Rich 78 86 79 243
4 Bogdan, Dan 87 76 81 244
5 Mayers, Orin 83 80 81 244
6 Kobel, Paul 79 86 80 245
7 Kolling, Carl 79 83 84 246
8 Osborn, Dillan 81 82 83 246
9 Robinson, Robert 80 84 83 247

10 Scott, Chris 85 78 86 249
11 Beavers, Jake 88 77 89 254
12 Martinet, Gary 86 78 91 255

DNF Straub, Kyle 83 80 DNF DNF

Flight 5

Pos. Player R1 R2 R3 Total
Gross

1 Tanner, Jeffrey 84 82 80 246
2 Stone, Spencer 81 85 80 246
3 Holmes, Nicholas 85 81 80 246
4 O'Driscoll, Colm 91 75 82 248
5 Madigan, Rob 87 82 79 248
6 Lucas, Kevin 86 82 82 250
7 Williams, Peter 88 79 85 252
8 Otis, Kenneth 83 83 86 252
9 Trevino, Matias 85 81 86 252

10 Menyhart, Michael 83 85 84 252
11 Tomlinson, Graham 86 83 86 255
12 Woolfolk, Calvin 84 84 88 256
13 Hathaway, Jeff 82 86 92 260
14 Powers, Rick 82 87 91 260
15 Hatch, Cameron 87 82 95 264
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Round 3 Leaderboard

Pos. Player R1 R2 R3 Total
Gross

1 Rice, Andrew 85 87 77 249
2 Harvey, Bob 89 85 79 253
3 Mulhall, Andrew 87 84 82 253
4 Reifsnider, Stan 89 83 81 253
5 Adams, Brady 84 89 81 254
6 Chepenik, Lee 85 85 85 255
7 Evans, Hayden 82 88 86 256
8 Cahill, Patrick 88 84 84 256
9 McGrady, Kenneth 84 90 84 258

10 Simmons, Nathan 82 88 88 258
11 Dawsey, Derrick 92 78 88 258
12 Harden, Bryan 83 91 86 260
13 Pulnik, Tim 90 81 90 261
14 Ayers, Russ 84 89 91 264

Flight 7

Pos. Player R1 R2 R3 Total
Gross

1 Thomas, Keith 84 91 79 254
2 Welch, Chris 87 88 83 258
3 Mannebach, Thomas 90 86 83 259
4 Cahours, Gordan 93 89 84 266
5 Bodecker, Stephen 89 88 89 266
6 Drogosch, Paul 88 90 90 268
7 Boyd, John 86 89 93 268
8 Mathies, Chris 87 92 90 269
9 Simonelli, Michael 91 89 93 273

10 Atkins, Bryan 88 87 99 274
11 Gonzalez, Louis 89 90 96 275
12 Ellixson, Chris 94 93 92 279
13 Feustel, Greg 97 94 94 285
14 Sanford, Curtis 93 95 108 296
15 Gates, Samuel 104 106 110 320
WD Keister, Keith 83 WD WD
DNF Ross, Shaun 92 84 DNF DNF
DNF Kulchar, Francis 81 DNF DNF
NS Mayes, Ralph NS NS NS
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40th Annual City of Orlando Men's Amateur golf 
Round 3 Leaderboard

2024 Orlando City Men's Amateur Senior Division - 2024 Orlando City Senior Division

Pos. Player R1 R2 R3 Total
Gross

1 Parker, Robert 70 71 71 212
2 Snoap, Douglas 71 72 71 214
3 Howell, Chris 72 72 73 217
4 Parnell, Ed 73 75 76 224
5 Frank, Chad 73 76 76 225
6 Erickson, Mike 73 77 75 225
7 Giovacchni, louis 77 79 71 227
8 Rambo, Bill 75 73 80 228
9 Himelsbaugh, Walter 73 73 82 228

10 Smathers, Randall 70 80 81 231
11 Miller, Michael 79 77 76 232
12 Yanas, Nick 79 77 76 232
13 Weber, Rich 80 78 74 232
14 Little, Scott 79 76 78 233
15 Walker, Cory 82 77 76 235
16 Pateas, George 81 77 78 236
17 Padova, Andrew 85 75 76 236
18 Ward, John 81 78 78 237
19 Stones, Fred 74 82 81 237
20 Stuewe, Bob 79 81 78 238
21 Wesseldyk, Edward 82 76 81 239
22 Kim, Hyun 75 84 81 240
23 Parker, Kevin 85 75 81 241
24 Wright, Lee 79 78 85 242
25 Flecca, Rich 78 86 79 243
26 Bogdan, Dan 87 76 81 244
27 Mayers, Orin 83 80 81 244
28 Kobel, Paul 79 86 80 245
29 Tanner, Jeffrey 84 82 80 246
30 O'Driscoll, Colm 91 75 82 248
31 Madigan, Rob 87 82 79 248
32 Menyhart, Michael 83 85 84 252
33 Harvey, Bob 89 85 79 253
34 Reifsnider, Stan 89 83 81 253
35 Thomas, Keith 84 91 79 254
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36 Chepenik, Lee 85 85 85 255
37 Martinet, Gary 86 78 91 255
38 Tomlinson, Graham 86 83 86 255
39 Woolfolk, Calvin 84 84 88 256
40 McGrady, Kenneth 84 90 84 258
41 Mannebach, Thomas 90 86 83 259
42 Powers, Rick 82 87 91 260
43 Cahours, Gordan 93 89 84 266
44 Bodecker, Stephen 89 88 89 266
45 Drogosch, Paul 88 90 90 268
46 Boyd, John 86 89 93 268
47 Mathies, Chris 87 92 90 269
48 Gonzalez, Louis 89 90 96 275
49 Ellixson, Chris 94 93 92 279
50 Feustel, Greg 97 94 94 285
51 Sanford, Curtis 93 95 108 296
52 Gates, Samuel 104 106 110 320
WD Keister, Keith 83 WD WD
DNF Shufelt, William 77 80 DNF DNF
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40th Annual City of Orlando Men's Amateur golf 
Round 3 Leaderboard

Sunday

Championship Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Kozikowski, James 66
2 Koehn, Christian 67
3 McNeely, George 67
4 Chepenik, Jamie 68
5 Natarajan, Shankar 69
6 Hufham, David 69
7 Hudgens, Thad 69
8 Harsley Jr, Gerald 70
9 Parker, Robert 71

10 Snoap, Douglas 71
11 Howell, Chris 73
12 Galloway, Andrew 73
13 Nix, Ashton 73
14 Detorie, Nicholas 74
15 DiBiasio, James 74
16 Reedy, Dennis 75
17 Parnell, Ed 76
18 Thomas, Scott 76
19 Rambo, Bill 80
20 Atkins, James 80
21 Himelsbaugh, Walter 82
22 Sandfox, Brent 85

Flight 1

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Lusk, Jason 71
2 Coey, John 74
3 Cahill, Mark 74
4 Hughes, Austin 75
5 Cameron, Jesse 75
6 Stein, Shane 75
7 Erickson, Mike 75
8 McCracken, Chris 75
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40th Annual City of Orlando Men's Amateur golf 
Round 3 Leaderboard

9 Frank, Chad 76
10 Bereza, Mark 77
11 Smathers, Randall 81

DNF Notley, Lloyd DNF

Flight 2

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Giovacchni, louis 71
2 Moncrief, Adam 72
3 Winchell, Josh 75
4 Miller, Michael 76
5 Yanas, Nick 76
6 Maurer, Jeff 77
7 Little, Scott 78
8 Moorhouse, Kevin 79
9 Holland, Benjamin 80

10 Stones, Fred 81
11 Wright, Lee 85

DNF Shufelt, William DNF

Flight 3

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Reifsnider, Rodney 72
2 Lane, Connor 73
3 Weber, Rich 74
4 Walker, Cory 76
5 Padova, Andrew 76
6 Hildebrand, Brock 77
7 Ward, John 78
8 Pateas, George 78
9 Stuewe, Bob 78

10 Powell, Jeff 80
11 Reupert, Jeff 80
12 Kim, Hyun 81
13 Parker, Kevin 81
14 Wesseldyk, Edward 81
15 Sullivan, Paul 83
16 Khoshnou, Fred 89
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40th Annual City of Orlando Men's Amateur golf 
Round 3 Leaderboard

Flight 4

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Snyder, Justin 79
2 Flecca, Rich 79
3 Kobel, Paul 80
4 Stuewe, Larry 80
5 Bogdan, Dan 81
6 Mayers, Orin 81
7 Robinson, Robert 83
8 Osborn, Dillan 83
9 Kolling, Carl 84

10 Scott, Chris 86
11 Beavers, Jake 89
12 Martinet, Gary 91

DNF Straub, Kyle DNF

Flight 5

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Madigan, Rob 79
2 Tanner, Jeffrey 80
3 Stone, Spencer 80
4 Holmes, Nicholas 80
5 O'Driscoll, Colm 82
6 Lucas, Kevin 82
7 Menyhart, Michael 84
8 Williams, Peter 85
9 Otis, Kenneth 86

10 Trevino, Matias 86
11 Tomlinson, Graham 86
12 Woolfolk, Calvin 88
13 Powers, Rick 91
14 Hathaway, Jeff 92
15 Hatch, Cameron 95

Flight 6

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Rice, Andrew 77
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40th Annual City of Orlando Men's Amateur golf 
Round 3 Leaderboard

2 Harvey, Bob 79
3 Adams, Brady 81
4 Reifsnider, Stan 81
5 Mulhall, Andrew 82
6 McGrady, Kenneth 84
7 Cahill, Patrick 84
8 Chepenik, Lee 85
9 Evans, Hayden 86

10 Harden, Bryan 86
11 Simmons, Nathan 88
12 Dawsey, Derrick 88
13 Pulnik, Tim 90
14 Ayers, Russ 91

Flight 7

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Thomas, Keith 79
2 Welch, Chris 83
3 Mannebach, Thomas 83
4 Cahours, Gordan 84
5 Bodecker, Stephen 89
6 Drogosch, Paul 90
7 Mathies, Chris 90
8 Ellixson, Chris 92
9 Simonelli, Michael 93

10 Boyd, John 93
11 Feustel, Greg 94
12 Gonzalez, Louis 96
13 Atkins, Bryan 99
14 Sanford, Curtis 108
15 Gates, Samuel 110

DNF Ross, Shaun DNF
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